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Punjab & Sind Bank 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 
Where service is a way of life 

 

 
 

Introduction 
 

 Bank has published the RFP No.  GEM/2024/B/5682360 dated 12.12.2024 for 
End-to-End Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 1000 Automated 
Teller Machines(ATMs)(Including UPS,Chemical Earthing,OTC Software ,AMC & Spare 
cassettes) Under Rate Contract for Five Years. 

 
 

The following amendments are made to Key Information. All other terms and conditions 
of the RFP remain unchanged. 

 

 
 
 

Key Information Date as per RFP Date as per 
Addendum I 

Date as per 
Addendum II 

Date as per 
Addendum III 

Last Date of 
submission of Bids 

06.01.2025 
(03:00PM) 
 

13.01.2025 
(03:00 PM) 

17.01.2025 
(03:00 PM) 

24.01.2025 
(03;00 PM) 

Date and Time for 
opening Technical 
Bids 

06.01.2025 
(03:30 PM) 

13.01.2025  
(03:30 PM) 

17.01.2025 
(03:30 PM) 

24.01.2025 
(03:30 PM) 

 
 


