

Punjab & Sind Bank

(A Government of India undertaking)

Addendum No. 3 Dated: 13.01.2025

End-to-End Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 1000 Automated Teller Machines(ATMs)(Including UPS,Chemical Earthing,OTC Software ,AMC & Spare cassettes) Under Rate Contract for Five Years.

Tender No: GEM/2024/B/5682360 Dated 12.12.2024

HO ATM Cell,

2nd Floor, Plot No. 151, Sector 44, Institutional Area,

Gurugram -122003

E-mail: atmcell@psb.co.in Phone: 0124-2544106-107

Punjab & Sind Bank (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Where service is a way of life

Addendum - 3

Contents

S.No	Particulars	Page No.
1	Introduction	3
2	Amendment in Key Information	3



Introduction

Bank has published the RFP No. GEM/2024/B/5682360 dated 12.12.2024 for End-to-End Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 1000 Automated Teller Machines(ATMs)(Including UPS,Chemical Earthing,OTC Software ,AMC & Spare cassettes) Under Rate Contract for Five Years.

The following amendments are made to Key Information. All other terms and conditions of the RFP remain unchanged.

Key Information	Date as per RFP	Date as per Addendum I	Date as per Addendum II	Date as per Addendum III
Last Date of submission of Bids	06.01.2025	13.01.2025	17.01.2025	24.01.2025
	(03:00PM)	(03:00 PM)	(03:00 PM)	(03;00 PM)
Date and Time for opening Technical Bids	06.01.2025	13.01.2025	17.01.2025	24.01.2025
	(03:30 PM)	(03:30 PM)	(03:30 PM)	(03:30 PM)